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COST SUMMARY
SMALL PROJECT DREDGING WITH DISPOSAL AT TIDAL WETLANDS - SCENARIO 2

(21 CY Clamshell Dredge, with Lightly Loaded Scows, 20 N. Miles)

Dredge I Transport 1 Placement

Mobilizationand Demobilization $ 84.000 I 37,280 I 46,720 I
OceratingCosts

1 Clamshell Dredge
o Hyd.Unloader
2 TowingTug
1 Tending Tug
1 Survey/Crewboat
4 DumpScows
1 ShoreCrew

1 Superv/Engrg

1.00
1.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $

Months @ $

Months @ $
Months @ $

Months @ $
Months @ $

268,211
358,646224,23280,84043,0396,250140,55584,540

268,211
0448,464 80,84043,03925,000050,619

268,211

448,464

80,840 43,039 25,000

22,930

27,689

Total Operating Costs $ 916,173 I 415,020 I 501,153 I

~ership Costs
I 1 ClamshellDredge

o Hyd.Unloader

o BoosterPump
2 TowingTug
1 TendingTug
1 Survey/Crewboat
4 DumpScows

1.00
1.001.001.001.001.001.00

Months @ $

Months @ $

Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $

171,079
82,28016,25565,70612,2488,25236,994

171,079
00131,412 12,2488,252147,976

171,079

131,412

12,248 8,252 147,976

Total Ownership Costs$ I470,967 I

MarketFactor @

I 50"101 I235,484 I

Total Direct Costs

$
Overhead@

~

Sub Total

$1,324,406

Contingency@

132,441

Profit@
198,661

Sub Total

$

Bond@
I 0.5"101

Total Dredge Price

$ L1,_~3,7861 191,579 I 279,388 I

95,790 I

139,694 I

510,810

76,621

587,431 736,974

58,743

73,697

88,115

110,546

734,289

3,671

737,960 I

925,824 I

1.69 I

2.12 I

84,000 Mobilization Price $
----------------=

50,OIJ0 Total Pay Cubic Yards
1.68 I $/CY



• I

COST SUMMARY
SMALL PROJECT DREDGING WITH DISPOSAL AT TIDAL WETLANDS • SCENARIO 2

(21 CY Clamshell Dredge, with Lightly Loaded Scows, 20 N. Miles)

Dredge ITransport IPlacement

Mobilizationand Demobilization $ 84,000 I 37,280 I 46,720 I
ODeratingCosts

1 Clamshell Dredge
o Hyd.Unloader
2 Towing Tug
1 Tending Tug
1 Survey/Crewboat
4 DumpScows
1 ShoreCrew

1 Superv/Engrg

1.00
1.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $

268,211
358,646224,23280,84043,0396,250140,55584,540

268,211
0448,464 80,84043,03925,000050,619

268,211

448,464

80,840 43,039 25,000

22,930

27,689

Total Operating Costs $ 916,173 I 415,020 I 501,153 1

~ership Costs

1 ClamshellDredge
o Hyd.Unloader

I 0 BoosterPump
2 TowingTug

I 1 TendingTug
1 Survey/Crewboat
4 DumpScows

1.00
1.001.001.001.001.001.00

Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $

171,079
82,28016,25565,70612,2488,25236,994

171,079
00131.412 12,2488,252147,976

171,079

131,412

12,248 8,252 147,976

Total Ownership Costs$ 1470,967 I

MarketFactor @

I 50"101 1235,484 I

Total Direct Costs

$
Overhead@

~

Sub Total

$1,324,406

Contingency@

132,441

Profit@
198,661

Sub Total

$
Bond@

I 0.5"101

Total Dredge Price

$ LJ&63,786 I 191,579 I 279,388 I

95,790 I

139,694 I

510,810

76,621

587,431 736,974

58,743

73,697

88,115
110,546

734,289

3,671

737,960 I

925,824 I

1.69 I

2.12 I

84,000 Mobilization Price $
----------------=

50,01)0 Total Pay Cubic Yards
1.68 I $/CY



•

COST SUMMARY
SMALL PROJECT DREDGING WITH DISPOSAL AT LANDFILL REHANDLING FACILITY - S

(21 CY Clamshell Dredge, with Ughtly Loaded Scows, 43 N. Miles)

Mobilization and Demobilization

Total Operating Costs

CENARIO 1I Dredqe ITranspOrt

PI

I

37,280 I 46,720 I ,

268,211

I
1,121,160

80,840 43,039 43,750
13,254

39,377

I 405,344 I 1,204,287

171,079 328,530

12,248 8,252 258,958
191,579

587,488 I

95,790 I

293,744 I

501,133

1,498,031 I
75,170

224,705

576,303

1,722,736
57,630

172,274
86,445

258,410

720,379

2,153,420
I

3,602 I10,767 I

723,981

2,164,187

1.66

4.96

84,000 I$

1,609,631 I$

268,211
001,121,160 80,84043,03943,750052,631

171,079
00328,530 12,2488,252258,958

171,079
82,28016,25565,70612,2488,25236,994

268,211
434,486144,040224,23280,84043,0396,250140,55552,631

Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $

Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $

1.00
1.001.001.001.001.001.00

1.00
1.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

Ownership Costs
1 Clamshell Dredge
o Hyd. Unloader
o Booster Pump

~ Towing Tug
1 Tending Tug
1 Survey/Crewboat
7 Dump Scows

Ocerating Costs
1 Clamshell Dredge
o Hyd. Unloader
o Booster Pump
5 Towing Tug
1 Tending Tug
1 Survey/Crewboat

7 Dump Scows
o Shore Crew

1 Superv/Engrg

84,000 Mobilization Price $

10,000 Total Pay Cubic Yards
8.40 I $/CY



COST SUMMARY

SMALL PROJECT DREDGING WITH DISPOSAL AT LANDFILL REHANDLI~G FACILITY - SCENARIO 2

(21 CY Clamshell Dredge, with Lightly Loaded Scows, 20 N. Miles)

Dredge ITransport IPlacement

Mobilizationand Demobilization $ 84,000 I 37,280 I 46,720 !
ODeratingCosts

1 ClamshellDredge
o Hyd.Unloader
2 TowingTug
1 TendingTug
1 Survey/Crewboat
4 DumpScows
o ShoreCrew

1 Superv/Engrg

1.00
1.001.001.001.001.001.001.00

Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $

Months @ $

Months @ $

Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $

268,211
358,646224,23280,84043,0396,250140,55550,619

268,211
0448,464 80,84043,03925,000050,619

268,211

448,464

80,840 43,039 25,000
22,930

27,689

Total OJX!rating Costs $ 916,173 I 415,020 I 501,153 I

ONnershipCosts

I 1 ClamshellDredg~
I 0 Hyd.Unloader

o BoosterPump
2 TowingTug
1 TendingTug
1 Survey/Crewboat
4 DumpScows

1.00
1.001.001.001.001.001.00

Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $
Months @ $

171,079
82,28016,25565,70612,2488,25236,994

171,079
00131,412 12,2488,252147,976

171,079

131,412

12,248 . 8,252 147,976

191,579 I 279,388 I

95,790 I

139,694 I

510,810

76,621

587,431 736,974
58,743

73,697
88,115

110,546

734,289
3,671

737,960 I

925,824 I

1.691

2.121

84,000 Mobilization Price $
=

50,000 Total Pay Cubic Yards
1.68 I $/CY
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